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
Record. We  succeed
where our competition

cant. We give free con-
sultations. Our cost just
$475. Apply online
WWW.
governmentpardons.ca.

RETAIL space available,
on Guelph Street. Close
to all amenities, including

SuperStore.  Call  905-
703-1118.
STOREFRONT 2100

sq.ft. viewing Highway 7.
Existing 20 year physio-
therapy unit ideal for
similar use. Call 905-877-
0202.

Industrial
Comm. Special

Service Space

Available

for Rent

8,000 to 10,000 sq.ft. (negotiable)
Complete with twin down draft
Paint Booth and Sand Blasting Bay.
Shared Wash Bay available.
Located close to 401.
1st & last month rent required.

Interested parties contact
Mike Black
905-876-1662

Call Robyn 1-800-298-
5520.

Mortgage,
Loans

$SMONEY$S$
Consolidate Debts
Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK!

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON / ROCKWOOD
luxury 1 and 2-bedroom

apartments in  unique
renovated buildings.
From $850/month. New

commercial office and re-
tail space also available.

Mike 416-888-9164.

GEORGETOWN 60 Ray-
lawn Crescent. 1-
bedroom, large, clean.

Fridge /stove. Utilities/ park-
ing included. Available April
1st. $815/month. Call 905-
451-7618.

apartment available May
st Utilities included.

§740/mth No dogs pre-
ferred. 905-864-7338
3pm-9pm.

MILTON  brand  new
basement apt. Never

used. 1-bdrm (2 bed), 2-
bathrooms,  close  to
Main/Thompson.  Near
Superstore/Go  station.
Fridge/stove, laundry,
1-parking & TV. Prefer
mature  person/couple,

references/1st/last,  no
pets.  $795/mth all incl.
416-833-5211 or 905-
876-3481

MILTON large 1-bedroom
apartment available April
1st.  $890/mth + parking.
Call Jas 416-723-4801.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor
1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate!
From  $650/month. Call
905-703-1118.

STOP! Before you call
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may
qualify for a mortgage
that costs the same
amount as the rent you're
about to pay. Bad credit
or No downpayment? No
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

Condominimiums
For Rent

GEORGETOWN SANDS
1,300sq.ft,  2-bedrooms
indoor parking, storage.
View of Toronto Skyline
from solarium and balco-
ny. Many amenities in
building. Available imme-
diately. 905-873-8574.

@ Houses

For Rent
DOWNTOWN  George-
town, 3-bedroom and 2-
bedroom semis for rent.
$1,200-$1000/month plus
utilities. Fridge/stove/CAC,
yard, parking. First/last.
416-500-5298.

FURNISHED, very private
modern Cottage, bachelor
style. Gorgeous rural set-
ting south of Georgetown.
Suit single person, refer-
ences required, first/last.
No pets/smoking.
$1,000/month  includes
utilities, parking. May 1st
416-820-6551 evenings.

GEORGETOWN  3-bed-
room bungalow, main
floor. 4-appliances, cable
included. ~ $1,150/month
plus  partial utilities.
First/last/references.  No
smoking/pets. Call 905-
873-3931/905-877-1305.

MILTON 3-bdrm  large
living/family/kitchen &
dining rooms in a
3700sq.ft. home.
$1350/mth + utilities, pre-
fer no smoking/pets. Call
352-226-3581 preferably
or 905-875-2157.

STEELES/TRAFALGAR
2-bedroom  house  with
double garage.
$1,350/mth. Available
May 1st. Prefer no smok-
ing/pets. Everything
included. 905-875-4632.

Houses Wanted
For Rent

MAY/JUNE rental
wanted, house, apart-
ment or shared house,

due to new house closing

delay. ~ First/last, refer-
ences.  Contact Mimi,
Touchpoint Home and

Property Services 416-
938-5158.

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

BRIGHT, clean private
room,  furnished/unfur-
nished. Kitchen facilities.
Separate entrance/sitting
area. Satellite, unlimited
parking. No pets. Country

setting Limehouse.
$150/week. Call ~ 519-
853-9743.

ROOM for rent George-
town. Close to Market
Place Mall. $450/month.
Credit check / references
required. Call 905-702-

1938 leave a message.

EEI Coming Events

Haprpy 50™
BIRTHDAY JOHN

LIONS Club Hall,
Georgetown,  Meetings,
Banquets, Wedding Re-
ceptions, Buck and Doe,
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